
EX SHOWROOM PRICE

REGISTRATION CHARGES

INSURANCE CHARGES

Leaders Honda
390, Prince Anwar Shah Road, Kolkata 700045, PH- 9903386991, 9874943749

MODEL NAME

ON ROAD PRICE

ACTIVA STD-
OBD2 (BS VI)

ACTIVA DLX-
OBD2 (BS VI)

ACTIVA DLX LTD-
OBD2 (BS VI)

ACTIVA SMART-
OBD2 (BS VI)

ACTIVA SMART LTD
ED-OBD2 (BS VI)

78,269 

9,084

5,974

87,353

80,769

9,309

6,004

96,082

82,769 84,269

9,489 9,624

84,769

9,669

6,026

93,136

6,044

99,937

6,049

1,00,487


